
GRIENERS ADDITION
BLOCK 12 LOT 7
OR 50 P 277  &  OR 94 P 748

ASH JAMERIC/ASH YURICRADEDRA
101 LIBERTY RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10505-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

10/25/2019 MMLC

07/28/2024 Nwatts 0.11 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

175,182
2,520
12,000

189,702
0

189,702
HX HB 50,000

139,702
189,702
177,702

6,000

1313/0095 5/22/2023 WD Q I 01 216,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION C

ASH JAMERIC & YURIC

1262/0373 4/22/2022 TD U V 14 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER MIKE & ANDREA 

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

FR PU NCON & XFOBS;  LH 12/11/23

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

22000575 SFD-CO 0 07/06/2022

2024HX Base Yr

101 LIBERTY RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 08 8 FT 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,346 109.6000 130.15 175,182 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1333

BAS 1,333 100 2023 1,333 173,490

FOP 40 30 2023 12 1,562

PTO 16 5 2023 1 130

1,389 1,346 175,182

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,10] S42 E10 E8 S5 E11 N26 E4 N15 W4 N6
W10 W4 W15 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,52] E8 S5 W8 N5 $
PTO=[YR=2023;ORIG=25,6] E4 S4 W4 N4 $
.

BAS
2023

42

10 8

5

11
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4

15

4

6

10415

FOP
2023

8

5

8

5

PTO
2023

4

4

4

4

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 2,400

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 5 4 20.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 120

2,520

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


